
ENROLLMENT

Registration required by OCT 3: FDYNUT

$165 participation fee, no fee for adults

and Lawrence Ballet Theatre. If you wish to

decline your role, please email

dance@lawrenceartscenter.org promptly.

REHEARSALS & PERFORMANCES

Please refer to the rehearsal schedule available on

the Nutcracker Cast Hub at

https://lawrenceartscenter.org/nutcracker-cast-

hub/. 

FEATURING THE LAWRENCE BALLET

THEATRE, MUSIC ARRANGED BY

JEFF DEARINGER, CONDUCTED BY

RAFFAELE CIRPIANO AND GREGORY

CAMPBELL, ARTISTIC DIRECTION BY

CYNTHIA CREWS

DROSSELMEYER'S

WORKSHOP

Drosselmeyer 

Jerel Hilding

Post Carrier 

Mae Havener

Lawrencians

TBD

STAHLBAHM'S HOUSE

Young Clara 

Katie Moyle 

(Kaleigh Barr**)

Fritz 

Foster Vigne 

(Markis Krestas**)

Mrs. Staulbaum

Nikki Stewart

Mr. Staulbaum   

Jason Van Nice

Party Adults 

Beth Whittaker

Craig Stewart

Eve Wright

James Whittaker

Jeff Mueller

Jessica Vanstory

Korey Kaul

Matt Weis

Maya Sabatini

Meighan Davisson 

Morgan Swartzlander

Rebecca Hoyt

Sophia Hamilton

Tyler Hausthor 

Party Children 

Austyn Hagen

Calla Sykes

Claire Newman

Delaney Basore 

Eleanor Paul

Isaiah Desch  

Larkin Oertel  

Lilah Francis 

Markis Krestas

Milo Hicks

Scotland Tiemann 

 Party Teens 

Juliet Johnson 

Kaleigh Barr

Olive Smith

Sophia Stratemeier 

Mechanical Dolls

Allie Gates

Isla Gnojek

Soldier Doll

Nathan Kramer 

BATTLE SCENE

Attendants to the Queen 

Brooke Borntreger

Madison Brown

Mattea Rasmussen  

Mice  

Aelish Rastok

Coraline Hall

Diane Park

Eleanor Foster 

Etta Killen

Eva Book

Freya Park

Micah Hansen

Penelope Ambrosek

Phoebe Wegmann 

Robina Sherwood

Susie Emert

Nutcracker Prince

Sam McReynolds

Toy Captains

Ashe Paul

Mae Havener

Sabina Scott

Toy Soldiers  

Blair Blakeman

Daphne Shearburn 

Elsie Battaglia-Bergstrom

Evelyn Tryanski

Jason Song

Jenny Wang

McCarty Lamb

Meral Al Hashimi

Meyer Lamb

Sarah Song

Sophia Ernzen

Zoe Pierron

 Toy Medic 

Alana Stewart 

Mouse Queen 

Photina Adrian

Battle Scene Understudy  

Sophia Stratemeier

Older Clara

Liat Roth  

WINTER WONDERLAND

Snow Queen

Zoe Kaul

(Phoebe Morris**)

Snow I

Allie Gates

Annalise Lantz

Belzimere Maletsky

Genevieve  Williams 

Isla Gnojek

Maria Mosconi

Ruth Yang

Sydney Tiemann

Snow II

Eleni Reece

Lauren Anderson

Marcella MacGonagle

Mary Swartzlander

Nichole Weis

Rylie Tiemann

Snow Understudies 

Elise Vigne**

Olive Smith**

Snow Flurries

Ellie Graber

Hazel Forsyth

Jane Sherwood

Kathryn Jackson

Magdalena Potter

Malea Mancinas

Sutton Daffron

Talita Hartford

THE KANSAS PRAIRIE

Hummingbird

Phoebe Morris

Zoe Kaul**

Sprouting Sunflowers

Alice Gnojek

Allison Jiang

Basil Murphy

Cece Wisner

Clara Podany

Larkin Oertel 

Lorelei  Reuman

Rosella Kramer

GRASSLAND INVADERS

Birds

Annalise Lantz

Belzimere Maletsky

Grasshoppers 

Beatrix Stehman

Catherine Buabeng-Quinn

Coraline Hall

Etta Killen

Evie Rathbun

Graham Winters

Lillian Murray

Marigold Eadie-Gross

Mary Regan

Naomi Bittel

Robina Sherwood

Stella Kaldahl

DANGEROUS BEAUTIES

Snakes  

Marcella MacGonagle

Maria Mosconi

(Ruth Yang**)

THE PRAIRIE

POLLINATORS 

Beekeeper 

Nathan Kramer 

Bear  

Tyler Hausthor

Queen Bees 

Elsie Battaglia-Bergstrom

Sabina Scott

Sophia Stratemeier

Bees

Aurora Shepherd

Evelyn Folsom

Iris Buchele

Joni Nibert

Lemon Obrakta 

Luella (Lulu) Parr

Maple Rossini

Posey Wilson

CAVALRY IN PURSUIT

Officer  

Sydney Tiemann

Troopers

Alana Stewart

Eleni Reece

Kaleigh Barr

Mattea Rasmussen

Photina Adrian

Rylie Tiemann

STRAWBERRY FIELDS

Lead Strawberries 

Genevieve Williams 

James Whittaker

Mary Swartzlander

Strawberries 

Delaney Basore 

Evelyn Tryanski

Jenny Wang

McCarty Lamb 

Meral Al Hashimi

Meyer Lamb

Scotland Tiemann

Zoe Pierron

SCHOOLYARD

SHENANIGANS

Schoolchildren  

Camdyn Wright

Gemma Nibert

Georgia All

Madeline Clancy

Markis Krestas

Stella McCall

Tatum Collins

Mother Ginger 

Megan Greene

WALTZ OF THE

FLOWERS

Dews  

Allie Gates

Maria Mosconi

Zoe Kaul  

Flowers 

Annalise Lantz

Belzimere Maletsky

Elise Vigne

Genevieve Williams 

Isla Gnojek

Lauren Anderson

Marcella MacGonagle

Mary Swartzlander

Mattea Rasmussen

Nichole Weis

Ruth Yang

Sydney Tiemann

(Madison Brown**)

(Photina Adrian**)

CAST IN ORDER OF APPEARANCE
(Understudy**) Attend all scheduled rehearsals.

ALL CAST MEMBERS MUST BE ENROLLED IN A DANCE CLASS

https://lawrenceartscenter.org/class-catalog/the-nutcracker-a-kansas-ballet25fa-701jx00001h7ngpiaj/
https://lawrenceartscenter.org/class-catalog/the-nutcracker-a-kansas-ballet25fa-701jx00001h7ngpiaj/
mailto:dance@lawrenceartscenter.org
https://lawrenceartscenter.org/nutcracker-cast-hub/
https://lawrenceartscenter.org/nutcracker-cast-hub/

